Dereham
Baptist

Easter Sunday, Sunday 17th April 2022
545am Sunrise Service at the Neatherd
Followed by breakfast at the church

10.30am All Age Easter Service

(no refreshments after the service)

Each Sunday there will be a time of prayer from 10am - 10.15am in the
annexe lounge specifically for the service. Everyone is welcome

Bob Caldwell

Phone line for sermons 01362 709389



What's on This Week?

Monday
(Bank Holiday,
office closed)

NTulgs:ayﬁ Meeting in Sign Language
9ers ay et | church 10.30am 1.30-2.30
. Church hired by
Wednesday U32A_Z||?:]ory outside group
P 5pm-8.30pm
Thursday Worship team
Dave’s day off practise 7-9pm
Church open
4-6pm for
Friday Coffee Shop 10-1 Ukrainian hosts
and their guests
(and all those
interested in
helping)
Saturday Portuguese speaking
congregation 6pm
9am Early
Service
Sunday Refreshments

10.30 service




If you are new to the church and would like to receive the
regular emails from the Ministers and information about what is
going on in the church, please email julie@derehambaptist.org

The office is closed, tomorrow, Bank Holiday Monday.

Does anyone fancy making one of these for
Friday 22nd 4-6pm (Ukraine Support Hub)
Ukrainian Easter bread or paska (which
means Easter) is a slightly sweet egg bread
that can be decorated with religious
symbols. It's traditionally taken to church on
Easter morning in a special basket with
other foods to be blessed.

(please remember to bring in an allergy
matrix sheet)

Advance notice of dates:

14th May 2022
Event at the Memorial Hall

Queen’s Jubilee 2-5th June
e Eventin Ellenor Fenn Garden and DBC garden Saturday 4th
June
e Ecumenical Service 6pm Sunday 5th June at St Nicholas’
Church

Could the people who collect from Aldi and deliver to
Foodbank please contact me. Julie



mailto:julie@derehambatist.org

Church Contacts
Ministers:

Nigel Bayley 01362 694333
nigel@derehambaptist.org
Day off Tuesday

Dave Ward 01362 698256
dave@derehambaptist.org
Day off Thursday

Church Office Administrator:

Julie Mann - julie@derehambaptist.org

Church Annexe, Norwich Street, Dereham, NR19 1BX
07749 542059 / 01362 695221 Mon-Fri 9-12

web: www.derehambaptist.org

email: office@derehambaptist.org

Prayer Chain: prayer@derehambaptist.org

CAP Contact:

Morgan Cockbill Mon-Wed, 9am - 2.45pm.
Dereham Debt Centre Manager

07514 488100
morgancockbill@capuk.org

Church Secretary:
Frances Cracknell 01362 696214
frances@derehambaptist.org

Facilities Administrator:
Tim Bash tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
07719627848

4Cs Counselling Service: 07951316436

—-& https://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk

Green Pastures
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